24 Agustos 2012 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
YUREKKAYA(1)

EFE OZKAN(5)
USTAR)
KOCAEROL(6)
MURATKAYA(7)
NURTEN(8)
BABASADIK(3)

BUZDENIZi(4)

Yas
4yka

4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4dyka
4yak
4yaa

4yak

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)65.000 &
1.)13.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BILGIN- GOZDENR

BMIROGLU - SEGILIM
OZGUNHAN - KEMIYETULIRAK 56
DEMIRKIR - TURFETUNNUR 30
TAMERINOGLU - SABIKA.76
HURBATUR - MESRURE46

CAS - BAHARKIZI

KAIZBERT (RU) - MAGFIRET

KV-8/DHOW
2.)26.000 v
2)5200 %
Siklet Jokey

60 O.KAYA

58 ASOZEN

59 MKAYA

58 S.KAYA

58 U.POLAT

58 N.SEN

58 Y.BILIK

58 H.KARATAS

Sahip
REM KAYA

S. MEH. COSKUN

ABD. ATAS
GUL. GULERCE
K. ATURAN
KAYAKAYA
GUL. GULERCE

FER. GELIK

58 kg,

3.13.000 ¢
3.)2.600 ¢

Antrendrii
MSOYLU

S.CEYLAN
H.UZUN
ABEKTAS
S.TEKDOGAN
MSOYLU
ABEKTAS

T.YILMAZ

GANYAN(1) 8,25 %, IKILI(1/5) :147,20 b, SIRALI IKILi(1/5) :175,80 £, UCLU BAHIS(1/5/2) :153,50 t, 4. CIFTE(9/1) :80,00 ©

Derece

2.08.34

2.08.36

2.08.46

2.08.75

2.09.32

2.09.52

2.1063

2.12.33

Gy
8,25

17,10
2,35
1,30
14,65
3,55
1,30

345

istanbul Hipdromu (61. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

4)6500 &
4)1300 4

AGF

St
7

6

Fark
Bag

Yarim Boy

2 Boy

G Gk.

HP
118

89

111

105

90

101

102

113



